Note:  Dimensions for REFERENCE ONLY and ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
Contact us for Certified Dimensions Prints.
CEMA "C"  4190 Series
10° V Return Idlers - Regreasable
STEPHENS-ADAMSON CONVEYOR COMPONENTS
www.Stephens-Adamson.com DS-E-IDL-00-070 A
CANADA U.S.A. INTERNATIONAL
Telephone: 1-800-510-3802 Telephone: 1-800-638-6788 Telephone: 1-613-962-3411

 4195-10°-V Return Idler
Dimensions  5" dia.  Rolls
4196-10°-V Return Idler
Dimensions  6" dia.  Rolls Belt
Width
Assembly
Part  Number
A G K R
Weight
Belt
Width
Assembly
Part  Number
A G K R
Weight
18" 405-18-G3-0200 27 11 6-1/4 14-3/8 50 lbs .  18" 406-18-G3-0200 27 11 5-3/4 14-3/8 58 lbs .
24" 405-24-G3-0200 33 13-1/8 6-3/4 14-7/8 55 lbs .  24" 406-24-G3-0200 33 13-1/8 6-1/4 14-7/8 64 lbs .
30" 405-30-G3-0200 39 17-1/4 7-1/2 15-5/8 62 lbs .  30" 406-30-G3-0200 39 17-1/4 7 15-5/8 74 lbs.
36" 405-36-G3-0200 45 19-5/16 7-7/8 16-1/8 72 lbs .  36" 406-36-G3-0200 45 19-5/16 7-3/8 16-1/8 85 lbs.
42" 405-42-G3-0200 51 23-1/4 8-1/2 16-3/4 79 lbs. 42" 406-42-G3-0200 51 23-1/4 8 16-3/4 94 lbs.
48" 405-48-G3-0200 57 26-1/4 9 17-1/2 95 lbs. 48" 406-48-G3-0200 57 26-1/4 8-1/2 17-1/2 107 lbs.
54" 405-54-G3-0200 63 29-1/4 9-5/8 18-1/4 101 lbs. 54" 406-54-G3-0200 63 29-1/4 9-1/8 18-1/4 116 lbs.
60" 405-60-G3-0200 69 32-1/4 10-1/8 19-1/8 114 lbs. 60" 406-60-G3-0200 69 32-1/4 9-5/8 19-1/8 129 lbs.
Note:  Dimensions for REFERENCE ONLY and ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
Contact us for Certified Dimensions Prints.
CEMA "C"  4190 Series
10° V Return Idlers - Regreasable